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AOU Final Exam Schedule - Approved

Spring Semester 2024-2025

Time (Kw local time)
Day Date
09:30-12:30 13:00- 4:00 04:30- 07:30
EA300B A230A
Wednesday| 28-May-2025| BUS310 MGTIT REMN B328 BUS102 BUS628
TM351 M218 M25]
TR102 A230B FRI101
Thursday | 29-May-2025 MKTN2
TMI105 TM340
E304A L201A
Saturday | 3-May-2025| B207B ACTIN REMMN2 MKT331
M269 T321 TM354 MSTI29
EL122
Monday 2-Jun-2025 | BUCITI2 B205B B326
T™M275 MT132 M132
EA300A ATI2A
Tuesday 3-Jun-2025 B327 BUCTT B205A BUS629
T216B TM355 MTI01
ELN7 L201B E304B
Wednesday| 4-Jun-2025 | BUSIOI B207A MKT332 ECOI01
MI10 M130 TM255 TM358
All2B
Wednesday| 1-Jun-2025 | MGTI2 B329 BUSTI5
T215B T™II2
E121
Thursday | 12-Jun-2025 | MKTI REMTI3 BB293
T™M298 M140
EL230
Saturday | 14-Jun-2025 | ACTII2
T™M260
Monday 16-Jun-2025 MTI31 M180




